
 
 

 

FARES LIST January 2024  

Wonga/Mossman/Newman College/JCU 

 

Newman College Secondary Students 

 

FROM  TO SINGLE 
FARE(ONE WAY) 

RETURN FARE 
(AM/PM) 

Mossman JCU/Newman $15.50 $31.00 

Wonga  JCU/Newman  $20.00 $40.00 

Mowbray  JCU/Newman $12.00 $24.00 

Oak Beach  JCU/Newman $10.80 $21.60 

 

 

Adult & Child under 12 

 

FROM  TO Child  Child  Adult  Adult  

  One 
Way  

Return  One 
Way  

Return  

Mossman JCU/Newman  $12.00 $24.00 $24.00 $48.00 

Wonga  JCU/Newman $15.00 $30.00 $30.00 $60.00 

Mowbray  JCU/Newman $9.00 $18.00 $18.00 $36.00 

Oak Beach  JCU/Newman $8.00 $16.00 $16.00 $32.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Update: 22/11/2023 


